BCPA FLASH REPORT

S BLOOMINGTON -—
. EVENT: e armonic
&2 GENTER | on v . T.D.D.: 4/5/2024
- VENUE: BCPA
TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED
EVENT REVENUES
TICKET SALES $16,714.00
SPONSORSHIPS $0.00
CONCESSIONS $2,547.55
Other Revenues $0.00
TM Revenue & Fees $1,578.84
TOTAL REVENUES $20,840.39
ATTENDANCE: 519
Tickets Distributed 633

EVENT EXPENSES:
Accommodations
Catering
Entertainment Tax at 4%
Instrument Tune
Marketing Direct Costs
Opening Act/Preshow
Backline
Prod. Equipment Rental
Royalties
Security
Stagehands
Supplies
Ushers/Other Personnel
Other Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES:

$0.00
$90.13
$643.49
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$651.20
$295.00
$1,252.92
$0.00
$1,003.00
$0.00
$4,435.74

PROFIT/LOSS:
$16,404.65

NOTES:




