

## **BCPA FLASH REPORT**

EVENT: The Illharmonic T.D.D.: 4/5/2024 VENUE: BCPA

TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED

EVENT REVENUES	
TICKET SALES	\$16,714.00
SPONSORSHIPS	\$0.00
CONCESSIONS	\$2,547.55
Other Revenues	\$0.00
TM Revenue & Fees	\$1,578.84
TOTAL REVENUES	\$20,840.39

ATTENDANCE: 519
Tickets Distributed 633

EVENT EXPENSES:	
Accommodations	\$0.00
Catering	\$90.13
Entertainment Tax at 4%	\$643.49
Instrument Tune	\$0.00
Marketing Direct Costs	\$500.00
Opening Act/Preshow	\$0.00
Backline	\$0.00
Prod. Equipment Rental	\$0.00
Royalties	\$651.20
Security	\$295.00
Stagehands	\$1,252.92
Supplies	\$0.00
Ushers/Other Personnel	\$1,003.00
Other Expenses	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES:	\$4,435.74

PROFIT/LOSS	
\$16,404,65	

NOTES:	